56 2,37,340 2,27,340 1.74 1.74 - -

 ii. Individual
shareholders holding
nominal share capital
in excess of Rs. 1

lac.

16 15.57,525 15.57,525 11.48 11.48 - -

(c) Any Other (specify) - - - - - - -

 Sub-Total (B)(2)   75 28,05,165 28,05,165 20.64 20.64 - -

 Total Public

Shareholding (B)=

(B)(1)+(B)(2)

   - -

 TOTAL  (A)+(B) 84 1,36,05,865 1,36,05,865 100.00 100.00 - -

(C) Shares held by

Custodians and

against which

Depository Receipts

have been issued

- - - - - - -

 GRAND TOTAL

(A)+(B)+(C)

84 1,36,05,865 1,36,05,865 100.00 100.00 - -

In accordance with clause 40A, the public shareholding i.e. shares other than those held by (i) promoters, (ii)
promoter group and (iii) shares which are held by custodians and against which depository receipts are issued
overseas, shall be more than 25% of the total number of Equity Shares.

7. Shareholding pattern of our Company before and after the Issue is as follows:

The table below presents our shareholding pattern before the proposed issue and as adjusted for the issue:

Shareholder Category Equity Shares owned before the

Issue

Equity Shares owned after

the Issue

No. of shares % No. of shares %

Promoters

Ashwin Sukhadia 3,66,000  2.69 3,66,000 1.37

Anuj Sukhadia 21,61,750 15.89 21,61,750 8.10

Vipul Sukhadia 20,06,200 14.75 20,06,200 7.51

Dharmesh Sukhadia 20,06,100 14.74 20,06,100 7.51

Divyesh Sukhadia 20,25,100 14.88 20,25,100 7.58

Ketan Sukhadia 21,61,750 15.89 21,61,750 8.10

Sub-total (A)   1,07,26,900  78.64   1,07,26,900  40.18

Promoter Group

Neeta Sukhadia 27,000 0.20 27,000 0.10

27

Shareholder Category Equity Shares owned before the

Issue

Equity Shares owned after

the Issue

No. of shares % No. of shares %

Jagruti Sukhadia 13,800 0.10 13,800 0.05

Ketki Sukhadia 33,000 0.24 33,000 0.12

Sub Total (B) 73,800 0.54 73,800 0.28

Total Holding of Promoters and

Promoter Group (C=A+B)

1,08,00,700 79.38 1,08,00,700 40.45

Public (D)* 28,05,165 20.62 28,05,165 10.51

Public pursuant to the Issue (E)   1,30,94,175 49.04

Total share capital (C+D+E)   1,36,05,865 100.00 2,67,00,040 100.00

* Our Company has allotted 19,05,825 Equity Shares to certain investors pursuant to a Pre-IPO Placement through

board resolutions dated February 21, 2011, March 16, 2011 and March 21, 2011. Pre IPO Placement will be

locked-in for one year.

8. Purchase and sale of Equity Shares in the last six (6) months:

(a) None of our Promoters, Promoter Group, Directors and their relatives have purchased, sold or financed the

purchase of any securities of our Company in the six (6) months preceding the date of the Red Herring
Prospectus.

(b) Maximum and Minimum Prices for purchase and sale in the six (6) months preceding the date of the Red